
B - 30

H

B
50

50

30

H
 - 

18
0

12
0

W
an

da
bs

ta
nd

 b
is

 M
itt

e 
G

ew
in

de
 21 ": 

46
 m

m
 

N
ab

en
ab

st
an

d:
 5

0 
m

m
 M

itt
en

an
sc

hl
us

s

R
oh

ra
uf

te
ilu

ng
: H

öh
e 

87
0 

[8
]; 

12
30

 [1
1]

; 1
47

0 
[1

3]
; 1

71
0 

[1
5]

** 75

* 60

30
90

B - 30


